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
one easy step to security & worth
while 11 ving. only h.bwoo. can
Mr. Leavens '. ,

C. y. KENT & CO.

.. REALTORS :

456 N. Church Phone
Evenings call ' Mr. Parsons

Edna Morian Mr. ruggins
' Mr. Leavens

Exchange for a Ranch
Trade your property for 950-ae- re

ranca .near ieoanon.. a oanuy
nomes. one wn a peareem. a
den and another with Benrooma,
ideal for foreman's home. Wonder
ful barn equipped, to nanaie 100
cowa and best of milking equip
ment All machinery ana aoout bo
head of cattle goes witn propeny.
Will accept : lots, contrscte. .mort-
gages, business buildings or t home
in trade.

Trade in Car, Truck, ,

- Trailer or Lot ,v
m on uus o. JP I

iT .,.A, .wooL hih achool and-- T" -- iJr. high. A good buy at 83.8W.
Easy monthly payments on bal
ance.

$58 PER MO.
With, down navment of only 1500

n i on tills loveiv nome
with separate dining and separate
utiiitv. Home about f Tears old and
In excellent condition. AO. hard
wood floor. Lovely aftaaea jot ana
laree cardan snot on paved st
with city. water and sewer. Car I

may be considered as down pay
ment ...
zni soutn men - atua

Evenings eV Sundays:

ftC:il&llil
US

NELSON'S
ATTRACTIVE BUY

Put yourself in this inviting S yr.
old. a norm, nome in aaanonn war-
dens, Baa oil fl. turn, and fan. Nice
living rm. 14x31, dining rm. 9x12,
fireplace. 1050 sq. ft fl. area, ga-

rage, nice yard with outdoor fire-p- L.

on paved st- - 810 .500. CaU Ed
Lucas. Home Ph.
COZY SUBURBAN

This nice acreage with small X bdrm.
home, neat and attractive, on is
acre land would bo lust the place
to retire. Close to shopping activi-
ty. 1 blk. to bus. 14950. Call Chet
Nelson, home Ph.

NELSON & NELSON
s REALTORS

1390 S. Commercial - Ph.

CANDALARIA SPECIAL
COMPORT. GRACE AND BEAUTY.

3 BR. and den, attractive family
rm. and large hVg roam,- - Bright,
cheery kitchen. Dble. garage, patio,

15500. Call fof Walt Jones. Eva.
Ph. . ; I

FINE VIIW that is unobstructable.
Besides, iff Just uke new. ror its
size It certainly has a lot of closet
apace. Hardwood floors through-
out Oil heat. Insulated. Bus at
front door. Very close to school
and store, full price $9000. Call for
Mr. GrimMett Eve. Ph.

ATTENTION G. a hot one.
Very roomy. A select location for
TV. Betides, the living room is
extra spacious. Lot of built-in- s.

Large utility room. Private-- well.
Very larca corner lot with lots of

. shrubs and a good lawn, rull price
$10 ,000. CaU for Mr. Grimmett Eve.
Ph. . . r

EEAUTITUL COURT In a location
that is second to none. No vacan- -
ciea because of the quality con.
itruction and condition, WaH-t- o

wall carpeta. Ranges, refrif . and
Bendix in each unit Sprinkling
system in yards. Room for expan- -
Blon. xenanxs pay aui uouuti.' B on your investment. Full price
$83,800. Call for N.G. "DanMi Isaak.
Eve. Ph. 1

I

DE LUXE RANCH 343 acrea very
close, in. Suitable for any type of
farming, peppermint truck; gar-
dening, or what nave you. Could be

. made Into grade A dairy with very
.little expense. The "barn la there
and equipped, with some altera-
tions, you're in. Several houses.
Appro. 100 acres under irrigation
with almost unlimited rights. Very
liberal terms, or owner may con.
aider trade for Income property.

; Pun price $79,300. Call for Mr.
Crawford. Eve. Ph. j

BARGAIN Very close In
north. Very modern and clean

home. . Immediate posses
inn. Good soil: the crops will
rove that Good well. School bus.f--car garage.. .Pull price 4 $7300,

Terms. Call for Mr. Crawford, xve.
Ph. . , .

WITH ONLY 3 DOWN. INCLUDES

1 dunlazes In this excellent rental
tne mgn acnooi. n--2 zone, luaer -
This caanM your start on Income

garaen. i,uw oown, oaxance

;

dryer. Spacious garage. The! owner

house with 1 bedrooms, dinette
garaen ana snrura.. ii s rany quite a

1745 Grant St

"
.

ft .MS. m..w-.- 4 ea rmim .
grass and oats, new 40 X o Dtre,

$9,000.00 .will handle.' Balance easy
..' . t j"

riaht the full Dries on this

asx lor cnet nawnns.

TRADE POR land- -

basement automatic oil furnace, nice
dining room, nice kitchen. 2 bed--
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
Box 69.

JUST what you need for fishing end
camping trip, rora panel mat nas
4 bunks, butane stove, ice box, also
running water with sink. Plenty of
storage space, szuo. rn. w.

1947 PONTIAC 4dr. Sedan,
R&H and lots of other Useful- - ae--
eessor.es. A very good, clean ear.
8485a mccairs, 1297 sme,

IFOR SALE1948 Master Deluxe Ply
mouth. RAH., good tires tt new
motor. $475. Ph.

i954 CHRYSLER New Yorker Deluxe.
Ph. after 1:30 p.m. t

1949 PLYMOUTH deluxe. Al cond.
$100 for equity, pn. mora.

1949 DODGE 4-- dr. sedan. New paint
new seat covers. Very good cond.
$365. McCall's 1297 State. '

1950 FORD Coupe. In excel, cond.
; Pried to aeU at once. Only $695.

MeCall'a, 1297 State.
1954 CHEV. 'lO r. Power Glide.

Airflow heater. 4.400 actual miles.
Big savings, terma available. Ph.

..4-12- I , t

fo4 irvve a imvr nAu eitm nWl AVAUnf. 4, I'll .,IH..P nWW OnkUBT A.V
, cultivated land now seeded to bent

and cross fenced. 4 live springs.
terms. To see call Fred Rose. ..

BDRM. HOLLYWOOD 13 .800.00 That's
.home located. 1 block from Hollywood center is only 83.mw.uv. uoni

Hesitate, oener cau ngnt now ana

4.EDRM & DEN HOLLYWOOD DIST.
M1lVt& lot, oversiie garage, full
fireplace in large living room, bis

- rooms and den on ground floor. S

" win pay you to caeca; on uus

WP". GOOD LOCATION-S- ld by
- dining room, kitchen, full basement

at 19,000.00. Make offer oa down
Dale Rayburn

SUBURBAN HOME WITH A
very neat and attractive inside
reduced price for i Quick sale.
KnitteL '

I BDRMS. ON ONE FLOOR Located
This family home is in fine shape, has full basement, a large bright
kitchea with plenty of builtins. fireplace, wan to waU carpet in living
room, a real buy at $8,900.00 la a lino location. Terms. To see cau
Fred Rawlins.

RAWLINS REALTY
(HOLLYWOOD DISTRICT REALTOR)

5MB North Canltnl Street
Evenings phone salesmen Chet Rawlins Jim Rawlins Dale

Rayburn Pred Rose eil Knittel srea jtawuns.
Broker, . . t

Walk Down Town I

$4250. This clean home located close to bus and walking distance
to state Duiiaings. $suu aown.

Choice
94750. Dandy small acreage located

oearoom nome. snap ana garage uarota apac. pw wwa. . ! -

J Out of City.Lirnits '
I

$6950. Located N E. $500 down will buy this clean home, Hving
.room carpeted, GJE. dishwasher, garage, large lot , . j

JSchool District- - vllovely yarn, uwstr iransierrea I

and hse. hved I to but 4 moe. Aly Lots) For tvol

-

McKinley
ssos down win fcuv the attractive

garage witn room ever iw ioia

V-:.- -state nouse
This modern hornsJnsst

home with basement. Large attached
price eaov, va uuu wu ut jnuup'.', -

HimDiovees ' ; -

bloda fr Stete bugs. Has81Q Fcrfms. AcreKTClw Tdt ScJl)
fireplace, basement furnace, garage, etc Price $8500, Terma.

Statfemn -- Journal Newspapers

-

C3 Rossss For d

ear

'REALTORS SPEOAUZTNG IN
THEQ O. NXLSON,

1 Mmecrn
I uta7xSent fpTace: p.

ENGLEWOOD. SPECIAL
A wonderful family home, t BR. and

den. dble. garage, patio, large nv.
VSZTitJtFSSS'. 2ZI
SEE THIS ,H0MX BEFORE YOU

MALL 'DOWN 'PAYMENT
Lana ATI. $7230. 2 BR ' acre

around with nuts, trapes and ber-- 1
m 1 a t

riea saiore. xrus nome nas reaii
merit for exacting buyer. I

SMALL DOWN PAYMENT
West Salem 1 BR. lovely yard with

,".uteia ,

-- . 75 ACRE TARM ;
Rbwen TPrairlo Section Water for

lrrigaconv nm time oa. max. w sa
years, several acres of peaverdam.
Pine dairy barn. PuU price
$21 JOO with terms. -

SUBURBAN ACREAGE
tr tiava several sub. homes that
. will trade for city property, van

tis to inspeet these offerings.
FRANK LOCKMAN, REALTOR
267 N. High Pl- - 32

gve. Ph.

.. SEE THIS
GRAND 4 bedroom brick home and

g beautifully lanascapeu
neighborhood. Ideal arrangement
Large living rm. Also spacious fanv
ily rm. with fireplace on the
ground floor. Plenty of Storage
space in the basement Wo invite
your inspection. -- 1

,

West Salem
dcan-- t br. home m rf. i- -j

SmaS eown payran- -

Brand New
Inst Uing completed. J9x11 k"ch;

fireplace, new nyai.-- -

eq. ft frontage. A real buy.
CaJl Bon Cleary. ,
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